
BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
280 SPROULE, KYE 1 35 1 35 1 35 105 1
78 HORVATH, DAMON 3 30 2 32 2 32 94 2
577 FERGUS, DAVID 2 32 3 30 4 28 90 3
227 CAMPBELL, BEAU 6 25 4 28 3 30 83 4
5 MADAFIGLIO, JAMIE 4 28 5 26 5 26 80 5
62 ANDREWS, RYDER 7 24 8 23 6 25 72 6
25 WILLEMSEN,  TYLA 8 23 7 24 8 23 70 7
211 JOHNSTON, BLAKE 9 22 6 25 9 22 69 8
77 FERGUS, CARTER 10 21 9 22 10 21 64 9
49 FELICE, MATTHEW 11 20 10 21 13 18 59 10
214 CACAYORIN, KARL 12 19 12 19 12 19 57 11
100 WILLEMSEN, HUDSON 18 13 11 20 11 20 53 12
93 BRANDES DE ROOS, 13 18 13 18 15 16 52 13
79 HORVATH, RILEY 5 26 DNS 0 7 24 50 14
474 CHERRY, ARCHER 16 15 14 17 17 14 46 15
102 ALBURY, MYLES 15 16 16 15 18 13 44 16
265 FLETCHER, JORDAN 21 10 15 16 14 17 43 17
50 MCLOUGHLIN, HUXLEY 14 17 20 11 20 11 39 18
66 KNIGHT, KIANI 20 11 18 13 16 15 39 19
133 WINMILL, BROCK 17 14 17 14 21 10 38 20
197 LORENZ, HARPER 19 12 19 12 19 12 36 21

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

50cc Div 2  7 - 9 Years MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
121 THOMAS, CARTER 2 32 2 32 1 35 99 1
5 MADAFIGLIO, JAMIE 6 25 3 30 2 32 87 2
116 TONGUE, RILEY 4 28 4 28 5 26 82 3
39 BAULKIN, TOMMY 7 24 5 26 4 28 78 4
113 MACKIN, CODY 5 26 6 25 6 25 76 5
78 HORVATH, DAMON 8 23 8 23 7 24 70 6
4 CONSTANTINOU, RICKY 1 35 1 35 DNS 0 70 7
47 CHERRY, KIERAN 3 30 23 8 3 30 68 8
101 WILSON, MASON 9 22 9 22 10 21 65 9
109 CLARK,VEGAS-BLAYZE 13 18 11 20 9 22 60 10
79 HORVATH, RILEY 12 19 15 16 14 17 52 11
601 MILLARD,  LIAM 14 17 17 14 11 20 51 12
334 BECKINSALE, ZANE 17 14 13 18 13 18 50 13
46 FRASER, MATTHEW 23 8 14 17 8 23 48 14
280 SPROULE, KYE 10 21 7 24 DNS 0 45 15
151 STUART, DANIEL 15 16 16 15 18 13 44 16
10 AULD, DYLAN 18 13 18 13 15 16 42 17
227 CAMPBELL, BEAU 11 20 10 21 DNS 0 41 18
267 FROUDE, KOBI 20 11 24 7 12 19 37 19
211 JOHNSTON, BLAKE 21 10 20 11 17 14 35 20
577 FERGUS, DAVID 16 15 12 19 DNS 0 34 21
215 FREEMAN, ZAC 24 7 22 9 16 15 31 22
265 FLETCHER, JORDAN 26 5 27 4 19 12 21 23
204 MCGRATH, HUDSON 22 9 21 10 DNS 0 19 24
340 PATERSON, FLETCHER 19 12 25 6 DNS 0 18 25
95 SMITH, RONAN 28 3 19 12 DNS 0 15 26
102 ALBURY, MYLES 27 4 26 5 DNS 0 9 27
77 FERGUS, CARTER 25 6 28 3 DNS 0 9 28

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

65cc 9 - 7 Years MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
275 BURGESS, RILEY 1 35 1 35 1 35 105 1
191 NOWLAND, MARCUS 4 28 2 32 2 32 92 2
355 MCHUGH, JUSTIN 2 32 3 30 3 30 92 3
153 COMPTON, MAX 3 30 4 28 4 28 86 4
777 HARVEY, DJ 5 26 5 26 5 26 78 5
113 LAWLER, RITCHIE 6 25 6 25 6 25 75 6
134 HORNINGE, BRODIE 9 22 8 23 7 24 69 7
916 SHIPTON, TALON 12 19 10 21 8 23 63 8
74 BIRD, JOEL 7 24 7 24 DNS 0 48 9
96 MAUNDER, JOSH 10 21 9 22 DNS 0 43 10
232 FLEW, TANNEN 11 20 11 20 DNS 0 40 11
84 RUSSO, ZACHARY 13 18 12 19 DNS 0 37 12
208 SPROULE, COOPER 8 23 DNS 0 DNS 0 23 13

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

65cc 9-12 Years MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 - NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
275 BURGESS, RILEY 1 35 1 35 1 35 105 1
235 BURTON, JACK 2 32 4 28 2 32 92 2
525 KREMER, DREW 4 28 6 25 3 30 83 3
191 NOWLAND, MARCUS 5 26 5 26 4 28 80 4
355 MCHUGH, JUSTIN 6 25 3 30 6 25 80 5
32 HENRY, ZACK 7 24 8 23 7 24 71 6

777 HARVEY, DJ 13 18 7 24 5 26 68 7
113 LAWLER, RITCHIE 9 22 9 22 8 23 67 8
153 COMPTON, MAX 3 30 2 32 28 3 65 9
208 SPROULE, COOPER 8 23 12 19 9 22 64 10
74 BIRD, JOEL 10 21 10 21 10 21 63 11

138 ASHWIN, ANGUS 11 20 11 20 11 20 60 12
57 DEAN, WILLIAM 12 19 14 17 15 16 52 13

134 HORNINGE, BRODIE 15 16 15 16 12 19 51 14
341 OGDEN, MASON 20 11 16 15 13 18 44 15
150 SEVERINO,  SAM 16 15 17 14 16 15 44 16
222 MCLOUGHLIN, LINCOLN 14 17 20 11 19 12 40 17
116 TONGUE, RILEY 18 13 18 13 18 13 39 18

113X MACKIN, CODY 21 10 21 10 17 14 34 19
283 KNAPPICK, JAY 29 2 19 12 14 17 31 20
219 FARR, RHYS 19 12 13 18 DNS 0 30 21
96 MAUNDER, JOSH 22 9 22 9 21 10 28 22

609 RUSSELL, DARCY 17 14 28 3 22 9 26 23
164 SMITH, BLAKE 24 7 23 8 20 11 26 24
63 STEVENS, MARLEY 25 6 25 6 23 8 20 25

106 GRAY, SETH 28 3 26 5 24 7 15 26
925 MADSEN, LACHLAN 23 8 24 7 DNS 0 15 27
826 LEWRY, NATE 26 5 27 4 26 5 14 28
232 FLEW, TANNEN 27 4 29 2 25 6 12 29
160 WARR, EMMA 30 1 30 1 27 4 6 30
518 FREEMAN, BLAKE 31 0 32 0 29 2 2 31
147 HABKOUK,  BILLY-JAY 32 0 33 0 30 1 1 32
74X CHERRY, ZACHARY 34 0 34 0 31 0 0 33
101 DWYER, RYAN 33 0 31 0 32 0 0 34
197 MCKENZIE, RHIANNA DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 0 35

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

85cc 9 - 12 Years MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
20 ALEFOSIO,  RAYNE 2 32 4 28 1 35 95 1
126 MITCHELL, MATTHEW 4 28 3 30 2 32 90 2
517 PARKER-DONEY, WILLIAM 1 35 1 35 17 14 84 3
170 ROBERTS, JACK CAPTAIN 5 26 5 26 4 28 80 4
41 ROBERTS, JACK 7 24 6 25 5 26 75 5
240 WALKER, AIDON 10 21 8 23 3 30 74 6
921 MCMANUS, BRAITHEN 8 23 7 24 6 25 72 7
343 MOORCROFT, EWAN 9 22 10 21 7 24 67 8
106 MACKIN, JYE 11 20 11 20 8 23 63 9
208 EDWARDS, ALEX 3 30 2 32 DNF 0 62 10
50 LORENZ, BANJO 12 19 13 18 10 21 58 11
91 BRANDES DE ROOS, DECLAN 13 18 14 17 9 22 57 12
222 DWYER, BLAKE 14 17 12 19 11 20 56 13
823 SILLS, COOPER 15 16 15 16 15 16 48 14
411 BIRD, CALLUM 6 25 9 22 DNF 0 47 15
11 BYRNES, NATHAN 19 12 16 15 14 17 44 16
97 ELLIS, BRODIE 20 11 17 14 16 15 40 17
288 PITT, TRAVIS 18 13 20 11 18 13 37 18
35 KULUKOVSKI, JAMES DNS 0 18 13 13 18 31 19
168 WARR, JACK 16 15 DNS 0 DNS 0 15 20
277 COOPER, CLARK 17 14 DNS 0 12 0 14 21

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

85cc 12 - 14 Years MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
228 MORGAN, NOAH 2 32 1 35 1 35 102 1
381 ASHWIN, CAMPBELL 1 35 2 32 2 32 99 2
25 MATTHEWS,  ANGUS 3 30 3 30 4 28 88 3
5 LEHRER, REID 4 28 4 28 3 30 86 4
994 PEARCE, BOWEN 5 26 5 26 5 26 78 5
4 RUSSELL, KYE 6 25 7 24 6 25 74 6
666 BOYLE, JOSHUA 7 24 6 25 7 24 73 7
72 MCKENZIE, KLAY 8 23 8 23 8 23 69 8
346 MITCHELL, ASHLEIGH 10 21 9 22 10 21 64 9
191 SEVERINO, AMY 11 20 10 21 9 22 63 10
255 WOOD, MAX 9 22 11 20 DNS 0 42 11
38 SAUNDERS, ETHAN 12 19 12 19 DNS 0 38 12

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

85cc 14 - 16 Years MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
T2 THOMPSON, TAYLOR 2 32 1 35 2 32 99 1
270 MAX, LOCOCK 1 35 4 28 1 35 98 2
816 TURNER, DAYNE 3 30 3 30 3 30 90 3
228 MORGAN, NOAH 4 28 2 32 4 28 88 4
381 ASHWIN, CAMPBELL 6 25 5 26 5 26 77 5
517 PARKER-DONEY, WILLIAM 5 26 7 24 7 24 74 6
760 TAYLOR, FLYNN 8 23 6 25 6 25 73 7
60 EARL, OSCAR 9 22 9 22 8 23 67 8
24 SAYER, LEVI 7 24 10 21 9 22 67 9
235 BOBART, RHYS 17 14 8 23 11 20 57 10
25 MATTHEWS, ANGUS 11 20 16 15 10 21 56 11
313 FLEMMING,  JOSHUA 12 19 14 17 12 19 55 12
994 PEARCE, BOWEN 13 18 13 18 14 17 53 13
676 THOMAS, HARLEY 18 13 17 14 13 18 45 14
208 EDWARDS, ALEX 15 16 12 19 21 10 45 15
279 SCHWARZL,  BYRON 19 12 15 16 15 16 44 16
177 MOORE, NICHOLAS 20 11 18 13 16 15 39 17
20 ALEFOSIO, RAYNE 14 17 11 20 DNS 0 37 18
124 PITT, JAYDEN 21 10 20 11 17 14 35 19
222 DWYER, BLAKE 22 9 22 9 19 12 30 20
411 BIRD, CALLUM 23 8 23 8 18 13 29 21
511 SWAN, JACK 16 15 19 12 DNS 0 27 22
306 SIMMONS, DECLAN 24 7 21 10 22 9 26 23
91 BRANDES DE ROOS, DECLAN 26 5 24 7 20 11 23 24
127 MENDHAM, MILLER 10 21 DNS 0 DNS 0 21 25
106 MACKIN, JYE 25 6 25 6 23 8 20 26
191 SEVERINO, AMY 28 3 26 5 24 7 15 27
738 BUDNIAK, MAX 27 4 27 4 DNS 0 8 28

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

JUNIOR LITES 125cc MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider Number Rider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
T2 THOMPSON, TAYLOR 4 28 2 32 1 35 95 1
816 TURNER, DAYNE 1 35 5 26 2 32 93 2
15 HARDMAN, SETH 2 32 4 28 3 30 90 3
534 SHEPERD, JACK 3 30 3 30 4 28 88 4
270 LOCOCK, MAX 5 26 1 35 5 26 87 5
24 SAYER, LEVI 6 25 6 25 6 25 75 6
676 THOMAS, HARLEY 7 24 7 24 7 24 72 7
251 PRATT, CALLUM 10 21 8 23 8 23 67 8
511 SWAN, JACK 8 23 9 22 9 22 67 9
255 WOOD, MAX 12 19 13 18 10 21 58 10
456 MILUTINOVIC, BROCK 16 15 16 15 11 20 50 11
35 KULUKOVSKI, JAMES 17 14 17 14 12 19 47 12
X SCHWARZL, BYRON 9 22 10 21 DNS 0 43 13
666 BOYLE, JOSHUA 11 20 11 20 DNS 0 40 14
215 DOUGLASS, CAIILN 13 18 12 19 DNS 0 37 15
309X HARDMAN, LARA 14 17 14 17 DNS 0 34 16
145 HABKOUK, ASHLEY 15 16 15 16 DNS 0 32 17

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

JUNIOR LITES 250cc MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
772 IGNACZ, JEREMY 1 35 2 32 1 35 102 1
27 YOUNG, MATTHEW 2 32 1 35 2 32 99 2
266 FLETCHER, DOMINIC 4 28 3 30 3 30 88 3
123 MILUTINOVIC,  MATTHEW 3 30 4 28 4 28 86 4
203 SIMMONS, JOEL 6 25 5 26 5 26 77 5
125 MIFSUD, JAKEB 8 23 6 25 6 25 73 6
254 NOWLAND, GEOFF 7 24 9 22 7 24 70 7
901 TAYLOR,  MAX 11 20 11 20 8 23 63 8
890 EDWARDS, MAX 5 26 8 23 DNS 0 49 9
602 QUAN, KEENAN 10 21 10 21 DNS 0 42 10
427 ARDRON, JYE 12 19 DNS 0 9 22 41 11
145 HABKOUK, ASHLEY DNS 0 7 24 DNS 0 24 12
224 WILLIAMS, DOMINIC 9 22 DNS 0 DNS 0 22 13
212 CHAMMINGS, KEATON 13 18 DNS 0 DNS 0 18 14

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

SENIOR LITES MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
260 TONGUE, BEN 2 32 1 35 2 32 99 1
772 IGNACZ, JEREMY 3 30 7 24 1 35 89 2
27 YOUNG, MATTHEW 4 28 2 32 8 23 83 3
266 FLETCHER, DOMINIC 5 26 3 30 5 26 82 4
166 BARTLEY, JOHN 11 20 4 28 3 30 78 5
32 MIDDLETON,  ALEX 13 18 5 26 4 28 72 6
911 LOCKE, THOMAS 8 23 8 23 6 25 71 7
123 MILUTINOVIC, MATTHEW 10 21 6 25 7 24 70 8
224 WILLIAMS, DOMINIC 14 17 10 21 10 21 59 9
602 QUAN, KEENAN 15 16 12 19 11 20 55 10
427 ARDRON, JYE 16 15 11 20 12 19 54 11
826 LEWRY, SHANNON 1 35 15 16 DNS 0 51 12
890 EDWARDS, MAX 7 24 9 22 DNS 0 46 13
125 MIFSUD, JAKEB 12 19 DNS 0 9 22 41 14
69 MILUTINOVIC, ADAM 16 15 13 18 DNS 0 33 15
309 FREEMAN, JON 17 14 14 17 DNS 0 31 16
144 DALE, JESSE 6 25 DNS 0 DNS 0 25 17
212 CHAMMINGS, KEATON 9 22 DNS 0 DNS 0 22 18

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

SENIOR OPENS MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL  POSITION
7 CONSTANTINOU, MICHEL 1 35 1 35 1 35 105 1
826 LEWRY, SHANNON 2 32 2 32 2 32 96 2
260 TONGUE, BEN 3 30 3 30 3 30 90 3
621 MCMANUS, CAMERON 4 28 4 28 5 26 82 4
747 CHERRY, NATHAN 6 25 6 25 4 28 78 5
83 SMITH, GRANT 5 26 5 26 9 22 74 6
69 MILUTINOVIC,  ADAM 7 24 7 24 6 25 73 7
309 FREEMAN, JON 8 23 8 23 7 24 70 8
176 KNIGHT, TROY 9 22 9 22 8 23 67 9

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

OVER 35 MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider NumberRider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
19 MCKENZIE, DANIEL 1 35 1 35 1 35 105 1
74 AULD, MALCOLM 2 32 2 32 3 30 94 2
67 ELLIS, JEFF 3 30 3 30 2 32 92 3
12 ASHWIN, MATTHEW 4 28 4 28 4 28 84 4
91 FLEW, CHRISTOPHER 5 26 5 26 5 26 78 5
791 BAULKIN,  ANTHONY 6 25 6 25 6 25 75 6

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

OVER 45s MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3



BHJMTC - DIRT X 2020 - ROUND 5 NOWRA - POINTS

Rider Number Rider Name Place Points Place Points Place Points TOTAL POSITION
38 FLETCHER, CHLOE 1 35 2 32 1 35 102 1
777 HALE, JASMINE 2 32 1 35 2 32 99 2

Baulkham Hills Junior Motorcycle Training Club
Dirt X 2020
Round 5 - Nowra 
Sunday 22nd November, 2020 

WOMENS MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3
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